21000101149

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Add	dress)		
(Add	dress)		
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000377033370

11/24/21--01009--026 **87.50

2021 (2) 24 (1) 4:1.

D O'KEEFE

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CN SUBJECT:	CMP NURSE PRACTITIONER SERVICES INC.				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIN</u>)					
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	X \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		

FROM:	CMP NURSE PRACTITIONER SERVICES	INC
	Name (Printed or typed)	
	4932 SW 142 PL	
	Address	
	MIAMI FL 33175	
	City, State & Zip	
	786-234-3049	
	Daytime Telephone number	
•	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	1)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing a	address, if different is:
4932 SW 142 PL			
MIAMI FL 33			
TICLE III PURPO purpose for which the	<u>SE</u> ne corporation is organized is:		
	JLL BUSINESS		

			- 202
			* ~ ~
			<u> </u>
TICLE III CHAN	20 4.2.2.2		r .
	nock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		\overline{c}
number of shares of s	stock is:		\overline{c}
number of shares of s TICLE V INITIA Name and Title	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL	HERNANDEZ DIREC	\overline{c}
number of shares of s TICLE V INITLA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL	HERNANDEZ DIREC	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title:	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL MIAMI FL 33175	HERNANDEZ DIREC Address: Name and Title:	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title:	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ MIAMI FL 33175	Address: Name and Title: Address:	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title:	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL MIAMI FL 33175	Address: Name and Title: Address:	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title:	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ MIAMI FL 33175	Address: Name and Title: Address:	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title: Address	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL MIAMI FL 33175	Address: Name and Title: Address:	TOR
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ 4932 SW 142 PL MIAMI FL 33175	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	TOR
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Aprile And Annual Perez And Annual Perez And Annual Perez	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	TOR

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	
	·		
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
	CARLOS MANUEL PEREZ HERNAN		
Address:	4932 SW 142 PL		
	MIAMI FL 33175	_	
ARTICLE VII _ II	<u>NCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		202
Name:	ALVARO GONZALEZ	_	2021 NO. 24
Address:	7801 CORAL WAY	_	· 182
	MIAMI FL 33155	_	 سنت
			<u></u>
Effective date, if of	ther than the date of filing: 11/18/20 te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot		or or 90 days after the
Note: If the date in	nserted in this block does not meet the applicable ective date on the Department of State's records.		, this date will not be listed as
Having been named certificate, I am fan	d as registered agent to accept service of process f viliar with and accept the appointment as register	for the above stated corporation red agent and agree to act in to	n at the place designated in this his capacity
- Coulos P	onul		11/18/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
t submit this docui document to the De	ment and affirm/that the facts stated herein are epartment of Stule constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the fa y as provided for in s.817.155.	tse information submitted in a , F.S.
			11/18/2021
Required Signature	Ancorporator V	———— Dat	ee
	/		